

BOHOL

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-58

Revised on: May 24, 2004

Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

NEGOTIATED CANVASS 22-0118 EMERGENCY CASES

P.R No. 2022-0205

PURCHASE ORDER
PROVINCIAL GENERAL SERVICES OFFICE

Agency / Requisitioning Office

PX015.5

	Agency / nequisition	is office	
Supplier	PRIM E CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES TRADING	D.O. No. P.O. NO. 2022- 220	
Address	Espuelas Extension, Poblacion II, Tagbilaran City	MAY 2 n 2022	
E-mail Address Telephone No. TIN		Mode of	
	4127226	Procurement : Negotiated	
	275 - 822 - 298 - 000	EMERGENCY CASES	

Gentlemen/Mesdames:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: Address: Date of Delivery: Warranty Period:		PROVINCIAL GENERAL SERVICES OFFICE	Delivery Term	Please read at the back hereof. upon completion of delivery	
		New Capitol Site, Tagbilaran City THIRTY (30)CALENDAR DAYS 1 year	Payment Term		
				ITEM	UNIT
1 1	roll	THHN 3.5mm2 Stranded Wire	12	5,785.00	69,420.00
21 7		THHN 14mm2 Stranded Wire	2	32,800.00	65,600.00
2	roll =	THHN 50mm2 Stranded Wire	10	806.50	8,065.00
3	meters	THHN 55mm2 Stranded Wire	16	8,800.00	140,800.00
4	roll	THHN 8mm2 Stranded Wire	14	12,000.00	168,000.00
5 6	meters	THHN 80mm2 Stranded Wire	120	1,150.00	138,000.00
	4	Rupper Socket	200	36.00	7,200.00
7 8	pcs	Convenience Outlet 2-Gang Universal	200	141.00	28,200.00
9	pcs	Electrical Lape	250	59.00	14,750.00
10	pcs	Strain Insulator	100	56.50	5,650.00
11	pcs	Spool Insulator	50	56.50	2,825.00
12	pcs	125 Amp. Moulded Case Circuit Breaker 1-Phase (for Main Breaker)	1	14,050.00	14,050.00
13	pcs	70 Amp. Moulded Case Circuit Breaker 3-Phase (for Main Breaker)	1	8,970.00	8,970.00
14	pcs	200 Amp. Moulded Case Circuit Breaker 3-Phase (for Entire Circuit)	1	16,940.00	16,940.00
15	pcs	20 Amp. Circuit Breaker w/ Outdoor Enclosure	. 50	452.50	22,625.00
16	pcs	30 Amp. Circuit Breaker w/ Outdoor Enclosure	50	452.50	22,625.00
17		Terminal Eye (14mm2)	9	54.95	494.55
	pcs	Terminal Eye (50mm2)	8	120.00	960.00
18	pcs	Terminal Eye (80mm2)	6	275.00	1,650.00
19	pcs	The second secon	150	149.35	22,402.50
20	pcs	LED Light Bulb 9 Watts		778.00	38,900.00
21	pcs	LED Light Bulb 19 Watts	50	2,580.00	51,600.00
22	pcs	LED Lamp Floodlight 50 Watts LED Lamp Floodlight 100 Watts	20 15	6,230.00	93,450.00
23	pcs	X-X-X-X-X			7
STEEDS AND	11 -	tirron (5) sound subther lordes to treatments.	Total L	ot Price	943,177.0

(Total Amount in Words)

NINE HUNDRED FORTY THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN PESOS AND .5/100
ONLY

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10)

of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

PRIM E CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES TRADING Signature over printed name of Supplier

MAY 3 1 2022

Governor
Province of Bohol

BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR

1 Has